 1513  MARKET  ST.  - NEW BAKERY / SANDWICH SHOP & RESIDENCE                       03 5/04/202
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

 11 Dimming
 12 Housing Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code Energy Star ID
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM 843654137452 KCE-92 3619528
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM-B 843654167848  ZPW-54 3942821
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM 843654140728 LON-29 3619528
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM-B 843654166759 ERZ-61 3942821
10 Color Select Designation
F 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
5 Fixture Type
RD Recessed Downlight